
Bridgestone Americas 
Andrew Parrish (R)
Sales Enablement Lead
Dir #:+1 865-924-6537  
parrishandrew@bfusa.com

CEAT Specialty Tires, Inc. 
Monty Hawthorne
Dir. of NA Sales
Dir #:+1 972-814-3558 ext _____  
monty.hawthorne@ceat.com

CEAT Specialty Tires, Inc. 
Gaurav (GK) Kumar (R)
Senior Product Manager
Co #:+1 866-683-2328  
gaurav.kumar@ceat.com

Continental AG 
Rob Schroeder
Manager - Sales Operations - USA/Canada
Dir #:704.583.8851  Mo #:803.448.6838
Rob.Schroeder@conti-na.com

Firestone Ag Tire 
(Bridgestone Americas)
Brody Vollrath
Senior Demand Planner
Co #:515-306-6850  Mo #:+1 (217) 891-1911
vollrathbrody@bfusa.com

CEAT Specialty Tires, Inc.
Carlos Acosta
Dir. Ag Sales
Dir #:+1 239-404-5753 ext _____  
carlos.acosta@ceat.com

CEAT Specialty Tires, Inc.
Theresa Kapper
Marketing Manager
Dir #:+1 704-331-3928  
theresa.kapper@ceat.com

CEAT Specialty Tires, Inc.
Ryan  Loethen (R)
President
Dir #:+1 417-414-4170  
ryan.loethen@ceat.com

Continental Tire the Americas, LLC
(Continental AG)
Greg Singletary
Business Operations Analyst
Dir #:+1 803-280-0517  Mo #:803-280-0517
gregory.singletary@conti-na.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Matt Fagan
Director of R&D
Dir #:844-629-2662 X202  Mo #:978-394-9272
matthew.fagan@maxamtirena.com

Roster(s): Agricultural Tire Statistics Committee

Chair Jeff J Miller, Yokohama TWS

Vice Chair Greg Gilland, Maxam Tire North America, Inc

SEC Representative Jeff J Miller, Yokohama TWS
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Maxam Tire North America, Inc 
Greg Gilland
Vice President Global Agriculture
Dir #:+1 210-319-8557  
gregory.gilland@maxamtirena.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc 
Jimmy McDonnell
Vice President Sales & Marketing
Dir #:+1 844-629-2662 ext 214  
jimmy.mcdonnell@maxamtirena.com

Michelin North America 
Jesse Burdett
Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:+1 864-414-1328  
jesse.burdett@michelin.com

Titan International Inc 
Brady Loos
Lead Strategist
Dir #:+1 227-779-5667  
brady.loos@titan-intl.com

Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc. 
Dhananjay Bisht
Product Manager
Dir #:+1 339-900-8016  
dbisht@yokohama-oht.com

Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc. 
William Gajewski
Pricing Analyst
Dir #:+1 716-863-5241  
wgajewski@yokohama-oht.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Jeremy Lai
Vice President - Marketing & Busuiness Intel
Co #:+1 864-275-6704  Mo #:6473942533
jlai@sailuntires.com

Maxam Tire North America, Inc
Akash  Panday
Sr Marketing Intelligence Analyst 
Dir #:+1 416-436-6877  
apanday@sailuntires.com

Titan International Inc
Andrew Hogan
Lead Strategist
Dir #:217-228-6011  
andrew.hogan@titan-intl.com

Titan International Inc
Matthew Miller
Dir #:217-228-6011  

Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.
Blaine Cox
National Product Manager-Agriculture, Golf, & Turf
Dir #:+1 205-910-8101 ext _____  
bcox@yokohama-oht.com

Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.
Ryan Lopes
National Business Manager
Dir #:+1 339-900-8034  
rlopes@yokohama-oht.com
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Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc. 
Pericles Nascimento
Sr. Pricing Analyst
Dir #:+1 334-350-1208  
pnascimento@yokohama-oht.com

Yokohama TWS 
(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Andrea Masella
OEM Sales Director
Dir #:864-699-4891  Mo #:330-208-3259

Yokohama TWS 
(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Chris Neidert
Operations Manager
Dir #:330-687-1658  

Yokohama TWS
(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Robert Brown
OEM Sales Director
Dir #:+1 720-442-1065  
robert.brown@yokohama-tws.com

Yokohama TWS
(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Jeff Miller (R) (PS)
Marcom
Dir #:+1 704-502-6960  Mo #:704-502-6960
jeff.miller@yokohama-tws.com

Yokohama TWS
(Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc.)
Bhavesh Sondagar
Dir #:+1 800-948-8473  
bsondagar@yokohama-atg.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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